

# **Disclosure Report Cover**

Amendment Yes Z No

Please note that this cover sheet cannot be used to amend committee information such as the committee address, treasurer,								
	assistant treasurer, custodian of books information, or account information.							
You must amend the Statement of Organization (CRO-2100A-E) to make those kinds of committee changes. Use the Addendum form (CRO-1010) if more entries are needed.								
1. Committee I			ivin (cho-		Interation			
a. Full Name						c. ID Number		
Mac Weathern	man City Coun	cil				4306		
b. Mailing Address	(include City, Stat	e and Zip Code)				d. Date Filed		
4306 Belews ( Winston-Saler						01/23/2006		
Winston Galer	1, 10 21 101					e. Phone Number		
						336-723-7778		
2. Report Year	3. Period Start Da	te (mm/dd/yyyy)	4. Period End	Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	5. Treasurer	Full Name		
01/01/2005	10/25/2			12005	Dorothy M			
6. Type of Committ			Type of Report		type of report from			
Candidate Cam		·	unicipal	State/Coun		Referendum		
Joint Fundraise	a 🗖 PAG		Organizationa			Organizational Pre-referendum		
Referendum					ny inst Plus	Final		
7. Type of Fund	(if applicable,	check one)	Pre-primary		econd	Supplemental Final		
Soft Money Ac		j_	Pre-election Pre-runoff		hird Plus			
Boilding Fund		l∎-	Semi-annual		and rits with	Soecial		
	nty Financing Fund	le le	Mid Yea	lens -				
	ction Year Candida	tes Fund	Year End		lid Year	9. Special Report Name		
	paign Financing Fu		i Final		ear End			
Other:	denter i manemit i e		Special	Final				
			<b>---</b>	Specia	L	•		
10. Account Inf	ormation			10. Account Info	rmation			
a. Financial Institut	tion Full Name			a. Financial Instituti	on Full Name			
Southern Com	<b>munity Bank</b> a	nd Trust						
b. Purpose		c. Cede		b. Purpese		c. Cede		
Checking - for	receipts and	A-5C						
expenses		d. Period Begin B	alauce			d. Period Begin Balance		
		\$ 476.1				S		
CERTIFICATI	ON		•	<u> </u>	·			
CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committee is in compliance with all provisions of Article 22A, including that no funds are commingled with funds for a federal or out-of-state PAC. I further say that this report is complete, true and correct.								
Dorothy M. Davidson Dorothy M. Davidson Date Date Date								
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY								
Date Receiv	ed: <u> -7</u>	26-2006	Employ	rec: Judy Sp		livery Method Normal Mail		
Date Postma	rked:		Employ			Registered Mail Hand Delivered		
		C.				Electronically Filed		
Date Scanne	d:	-	Employ	ree:				
	d:					March 2003		
Date Scanne CRO-1000	d:	5-61	Employ Not subdade COME 20 C NOO HIAS	i pr Biegens				

### **Detailed Summary**

Detailed Summary				and include	Yes INO
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	2. Type of	Repo	rt i		Number
Mac Weatherman City Council	2005 Ye	ar E	nd . Semi Annuel	<u>د</u>	1306
Start of Election Cycle: January 1, 2005			Total this Reporting Period		Total this Election Cycle
4) Cash on Hand at Start		\$	476.11		\$ 0.00
RECEIPTS					line in a second se
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-120	5) S	177.50		\$ 1602.50
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-121	n) \$	300.00		\$ 5165.00
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220	» s		1	
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230	» s		1	
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410	<i>y</i> s	350.00	5	-
10) Refunds/Reimbursements To the Committee	(CRO-1240)	, \$	0.00	\$	
11) Other Receipt Sources	(CRO-1250)				
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$	.06	\$	• 11
11b) Contributions from Not-for-Profit Organizations	(CRO-1250)	\$	0.00	\$	
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	5	0.00	5	
12) "Goods and Services" Contributions	(CRO-1260)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
(3) TOTAL RECEIPTS		$\vdash$		6	
(Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11a, 11b, 11c, and 12)		\$	827.56	\$	7217.61
EXPENDITURES					
4) Disbursements	(CRO-1310)		<u></u>		
14a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	1200.18	\$	7114.12
14b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees	(CRO-1310)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
14c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
5) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
6) Refunds/Reimburscments From the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
7) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$	50, דך	\$	77.50
) TOTAL EXPENDITURES		\$		\$	
(Add lines 14a, 14b, 14c, 15, 16, and 17)		Ψ	1277.68	ļ	7191.62
) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 13 together, then subtract line 18)		\$	25.99	\$	25.99
DDITIONAL INFORMATION		·····			
	(CRO-1330)	\$	0.00		
	CRO-1430)	\$	100.00		
		\$			
		<del>•</del> \$	0.00		
		<u> </u>	0.00		
		<u> </u>	0.00	\$	0.00
		<u> </u>	0.00	\$	0.00
48-Hour Notice Reports Sum		\$	0.00	<u> </u>	0.00

Aggregated Contributions from Individuals

		L.F. CHER	
Page	of		Ye

Yes No

1.	1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. 1D Number										
	Mac Weatherman City Council 4306										
	3. Contributor Information										
a	mend	b. Account Code	c. Form of Payment	d. In-Kind Description	e. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y) f. Amount					
	Add Remove	A-SC	Check		11 01 200	5 \$ 100.00					
	Add Remove			Multicandidate media advertisement	11/08/2001	5 <sup>\$</sup> 77.50					
	Add Remove					\$					
	Add Remove					\$					
	Add Remove					s					
	Add Remove			·····		\$					
	Add Remove					\$					
	Add Remove			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$					
Ē	Add Remove					\$					
_	Add Remove					\$					
_	Add		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			\$					
C	Remove Add					\$					
	Remove Add					\$					
_	Remove Add					\$					
_	Remove Add					\$					
-	Remove Add										
_	Remove Add					\$					
_	Remove Add					\$					
	Remove Add					\$					
	Remove Add				. <u> </u>	\$					
	Remove Add					\$					
	Add Remove Add					\$					
Ē.	Remove					\$					
	Remove				,	\$					
		ly this Page				50 .דרו					
	Total of ALL CRO-1205 Pages       \$ 177.50         This line must be on line 5 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)       \$ 177.50										

CRO-1205

NC State Board of Elections

March 2003

				Amendment	1
Pg	<u> </u>	of	1	Yes	<b>1</b> No

1. Comnittee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)							2.П	2. [D Number	
Mac Weatherman City Council								306	
3. Con	tributor Inform	ation		Add	🔲 Rei	nove			
a. Full N	iame, Mailing Addr	ess & Phone		b. Job 1	itle/Profe	ssion	d. C	onaments	
(inclu	de city, state, & zip)			Ore	sident-	•			
Joh	n Kavano	igh							
315	Mendowb	rook Terrace	,	c. Empi	oyer's Mat	ne/Specific Field	1		
	ensboro, l	NC 27408		Kav	anagh ·	+ Associates	e. E	lection Cycle Sum to Date	
					5		6	2	
-	- 574 - 3						i	300.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion		j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	<b>(y)</b>	k. Amount	
	A-SC	Check				10 27 200	5	\$ 300.00	
								\$	
								\$	
3. Con	tributor Inform	ation		Add	Ren	nove			
a. Full N	ame, Mailing Addr	ess & Phone		b. Job T	itle/Profes	sion	d. C	omments	
(inclue	le city, state, & zip)								
-				e Emple	warte New	e/Specific Field			
				с. гларя	yei sitem	RASPCIAL PRIM			
			:				e. E	ection Cycle Sum to Date	
							\$		
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion		j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y)	k. Amount	
								\$	
								\$	
								\$	
3. Cont	ributor Informa	tion		Add	Ren	nove			
a. Full Na	ame, Mailing Addre	ss & Phone		b. Job T	itle/Profes	sion	<b>đ.</b> C	omments	
(includ	e city, state, & zip)								
				e Emple	worte New	e/Specific Field			
				c. Lanpre		Aropenic Para			
							e. El	ection Cycle Sum to Date	
							\$		
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion		j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y)	k. Amount	
								\$	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						\$	
								\$	
4. Tota	al only this Pa	ige					\$	300.00	
5. Tota	al of ALL CR	O-1210 Pages	1100 1100					300.00	
(This lie CRO-12		of Detailed Summary Pa	ge CRO-1100) NC State Boar	d of Flow				March 2003	

.....

#### Loan Proceeds

		2	Amendment	_
Fg	of	<u>d</u>	<b>Q</b> Yes	

	Full Name (and Fund if applicable)				2	. ID Number
Mac	Weatherman City Council					4306
3. Lender	Information		Add 🗖	Remove		
	Mailing Address & Phone		b. Job Title/	Profession	d	. Comments
	y, state, & zip)		Preside	A 4 CEO		
	McCoy Weatherman				e	. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
4306	Belews Creek Road		c. Employer'	s Name/Specific Fie	#d	11/01/2005
Winst	on-Salem, NC 27101		S.C.L.T		F	End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
336-	723-7778		Jatery	ech Consultant	rs	FRIT Date (HINDOD JJJJ)
	-					
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged	i. Acces	unt Code	j. Ferm of Paymen	t	k. Amount
6%		A-	SC	Check		\$ 200.00
L Full Name o	f Lending Institution				39	L Loan Number
N/	' A					N/A
4. Endorser	s/Makers (The people who guarantee the lo	an.)		·		
	Mailing Address & Phone		b. Job Title/I	rofession	c. Emp	oloyer's Name/Specific Field
(include city	y, state, & zip)		-			
			d. Percentage	)	с. Апо	ount
				%	\$	
a. Full Name, I	Mailing Address & Phone		b. Jeb Title/P	rofession	c. Emp	loyer's Name/Specific Field
(include city	r, state, & zip)			-		
			d. Percentage		e. Amo	ast
				%	\$	
	Mailing Address & Phone		b. Job Title/P	rofession	c. Emp	loyer's Name/Specific Field
(include city	, state, & zip)					
			d. Percentage		e. Anno	aut
				%	\$	
	Mailing Address & Phone		b. Job Title/P	rofession	c. Emp	loyer's Name/Specific Field
(include city,	, state, & zip)					
			-			
			d. Percentage		e. Ame	mut
				%	\$	
5. Total of	ALL CRO-1410 Pages					7.76.40
	st be on line 9 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1	[]00)		<u> </u>	1	350.00
CRO-1410	NC	State Boa	d of Elections			March 2003

## Loan Proceeds

.

			Amendment	
2	of	2	Yes	

No

Loan Proceeds			rg d	of	7	Yes 🛛 No	
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)			•		2.	ID Number	
Mac Weatherman City Counc	:11				ľ	4306	
3. Lender Information		Add 🔲	Remove			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
a, Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone		b. Jeb Title/	<b>Tofession</b>		<b>d.</b> (	Comments	
(include city, state, & zip)		Presiden	4 4 CEO	•			
Calvin McCoy Weatherman					e. 1	Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	
4306 Belews Creek Road		c. Employer	s Name/Spec	ific Fie	kd 🛛	11/17/2005	
Winston-Salem, NC 27101		Safety Te	ch Concul	tants		End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	
336- 723- 7778		Janery 10					
g. Rate h. Security Pledged	i. Accou	nt Code	j. Ferm of P	жупасы	t	k. Amount	
o %	A-	sc	Check	4		\$150.00	
I. Full Name of Lending Institution	•		•		<b>BA</b> .	Loan Number	
N/A						N/A	
4. Endorsers/Makers (The people who guarantee the loan	r.)						
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)		b. Job Title/P	rofession		c. Empl	oyer's Name/Specific Field	
(Include City, scale, & Zip)							
					:		
		d. Percentage			e. Amou		
				%	\$		
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone		b. Job Tide/P	rofession		c. Empl	oyer's Name/Specific Field	
(include city, state, & zip)							
		d. Percentage e. A			e. Amou	riour (	
				%	\$		
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone		b. Job Title/P	rofession		c. Empk	oyer's Name/Specific Field	
(include city, state, & zip)							
		d. Percentage			c. Amou	nt	
				%	\$		
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone		b. Job Title/P	rofession		c. Emple	over's Name/Specific Field	
(include city, state, & zip)	[						
		d. Percentage	-		e. Amou	nt	
				%	\$		
5. Total of ALL CRO-1410 Pages				k		350.00	
(This line must be on line 9 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-11	.00)				1 <b>4</b>	350.00	
<b>~RO-1410</b> NC \$	tate Boan	d of Elections				March 2003	

## **Other Receipt Sources**

				Amendment	/
Pg	1	of	1	Yes	C No

							_	
1. Committee Ful	l Name (and Fund if applicab	le)					<b>2</b> . E	D Number
Mac Weather	Mac Weatherman City Council						43	06
	eipt Source (Please use s	eparate CRO-1250 forms	for each i	wpe of Re	ceipt Sou	arce)		
Interest	Contribu	tions from Not-for-Profit	Organizat	ions	Ľ	Outside S	Sourc	es of Income
4. Contributor	r Information		Add	Rea	move	•••		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	iling Address & Phone		b. Not-fe	er-Prefit	Federal I	D#	<b>d.</b> C	Comments
(include city, st	ate, & zip)							
	Community Ban		c. Outsic	ie Source	Explana	tion		
	erscreck Parkwo						L	
Winston.	Salem, NC 211	<b>a</b> 1					e. E	lection Cycle Sum to Date
	8- 8500							.11
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. In-Kind Description		·	i. Date (	( <b>mm/dd/</b> yyy	<u></u>	j. Amount
A-SC	Direct Deposit				10/3	1 2003		\$.05
	Direct Deposit				11 30	12005		\$,01
4. Contributor	Information		Add	Ren	nove			
a. Full Name, Mail	ling Address & Phone		b. Not-fo	r-Profit F	ècderal I	D#	đ C	omments
(include city, sta	te, & zip)							
					·			
			c. Outsid	e Source	Explana	tion		
							e. 19	ection Cycle Sum to Date
	<b>.</b>						\$	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. In-Kind Description	<b></b>		i. Date (	mm/dd/yyy	y)	j. Amount
								\$
								\$
4. Contributor	Information		Add	Ren	iove			
a. Full Name, Maili	ing Address & Phone		b. Net-fe	r- <b>Profit</b> F	ederal II	D #	<b>d.</b> C	omusents
(include city, stat	te, & zip)							
		ļ						
			c. Outside	e Source I	Explanat	<b>ion</b>		
							e. Ek	ection Cycle Sum to Date
							\$	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. In-Kind Description			i. Date (1	nm/dd/yyyy	()	j. Amount
								\$
			• • • • • • • • • • •			, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		\$
5. Total only	this Page	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<b>`</b>		it is a second se	\$	.06
6. Total of Al	LL CRO-1250 Pages	5				ţ		
(This line goes in t	line 11a of Detailed Summary line 11b of Detailed Summary	Page CRO-1100 if Inter		Contributi	ion)	ana a la sana ang	\$	.06
	line 11c of Detailed Summary	Page CRO-1100 if Outsi	de Source	s of Incon	ne)			<u></u>
CBA 1350								

CRO-1250

NC State Board of Elections

Disbursements

				Amendmen	ıt
Pg	1	of	<u>2</u>	Yes	

I. Committee Fu	ll Name (and Fund if applica	DIE)			1	D Number
Mac Weatherman City Council					43	<b>106</b>
3. Type of Dis		separate CRO-1310 forms	-			
Operating Ex		butions to Candidates/Politi			ated P	arty Expenditures
. Payee Infor				emove Committee Name	1.0	Comments
i. Full Name, Ma (include city, st	tiling Address & Phone (ate, & zip)		D. CONTRIBUCCI		- <u></u>	
The Chri	<b>=</b> -					
POBOX		•	c. Level Register		-	
	Salem, NC 2710	02-1636	Federal State	County:	e F	lection Cycle Sum to Date
	12-8624		Und Chart			704.50
Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpese	1	i. Date (mm/dd/yy	yy)	j. Amount
A-sc	Check	Advertising		10/27/2005	r	\$ 235.50
A - SC	Check	Advertising Advertising		11/17/2005	5	\$ 235,50
. Payee Infor			Add 🗖 R		<b>1</b>	·····
. Full Name, Ma (include city, st	iling Address & Phone		b. Coordinated (	Committee Name	d C	onments
(menue city, se	au, er zap)		-			
			1			
	Salen Journal	+	c. Level Register		1	
418 Nort	th Marshall Street		Federal	County:		lection Cycle Sum to Data
418 Nort Winston-	th Marshall Street Salem, NC 2710		I			lection Cycle Sum to Date
418 Nort	th Marshall Street Salem, NC 2710		Federal	County: Municipality:	\$	1044.72
418 Nort Winston- 336-72	th Marshall Street Salem, NC 2710		Federal	County:	\$	
418 Nort Winston- 336-72	th Marshall Street Salem, NC 2710 7-7211	•	Federal     State	County: Municipality:	\$ yy)	1044.72
418 Nort Winstan- 336 - 72 Account Code	th Marshall Street Salem, NC 2710 7-7211 g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose	Federal     State	County: Count	\$ yy)	1044.72. j. Amount
418 Nort Winstan- 336 - 72 Account Code	th Marshall Street Salem, NC 2710 7-7211 g. Form of Payment Check	h. Purpose	Rederal     State	County: Count	\$ yy)	1044.72 j. Amount \$ 261.18
418 Nort Winstan- 336 - 72 Account Code A - SC Payee Inform	th Marshall Street Salem, NC 2710 7-7211 g. Form of Payment Check	h. Purpose Advertising	Rederal     State	County: Municipality: i. Date (mm/dd/yy) II   01   200: move	\$ yy) \$	1044.72 j. Amount \$ 261.18
418 Nort Winstan- 336 - 72 Account Code A - 5 C Payee Inform Full Name, Mai (include city, sta	th Marshall Street Salem, NC 2110 7-7211 g. Form of Payment Check mation ling Address & Phone mic, & zip)	h. Purpose Advertising	Add C Re	County: Municipality: i. Date (mm/dd/yy) II   01   200: move	\$ yy) \$	1044.72 j. Amount \$ 261.18 \$
418 Nort Winstan- 336 - 72 Account Code A - 5C Payee Inform Full Name, Mai (include city, sta Truth Br	th Marshall Street Salem, NC 2710 7-7211 g. Form of Payment Check Mation ling Address & Phone Mc. & zip) coad casting	h. Purpose Advertising	Add C Re	County: County: Municipality: i. Date (mm/dd/yy II 011200 MOVE Committee Name	\$ yy) \$	1044.72 j. Amount \$ 261.18 \$
418 Nort Winsten- 336 - 72 Account Code A - SC Payee Inform Full Name, Mai (include city, sta Truth Br 4405 Pro	th Marshall Street Salem, NC 2710 7-7211 g. Form of Payment Check Ming Address & Phone Ming Address & Phone	h. Purpose Advertising	Add Rederal	County: County: County: County: County: County: County: County:	\$ yy) <b>5</b>	1044.72 j. Amount \$ 261.18 \$
418 Nort Winsten- 336 - 72 Account Code A - SC Payee Inform Full Name, Mai (include city, sta Truth Br 4405 Pro	th Marshall Street Salem, NC 2710 7-7211 g. Form of Payment Check Mation ling Address & Phone Mc. & zip) coad casting	h. Purpose Advertising	Add Received C	County: County: Municipality: i. Date (mm/dd/yy II 011200 2002 20	\$ yy) <b>5</b>	1044.72 j. Amount \$ 261.18 \$
418 Nort Winstan- 336 - 72 Account Code A - SC Payee Inform Full Name, Mai (include city, sta Truth Br 4405 Pro Winston-	th Marshall Street Salem, NC 2710 7-7211 g. Form of Payment Check Ming Address & Phone Ming Address & Phone	h. Purpose Advertising	Add Rederal b. Coordinated C c. Level Register Federal	County: County: County: County: County: County: County: County:	\$ yy) <b>5</b> e. El	1044.72 j. Amount \$ 261.18 \$
418 Nort Winstan- 336 - 72 Account Code A - SC Payee Inform Full Name, Mai (include city, sta Truth Br 4405 Pro Winston-	th Marshall Street Salem, NC 2710 7-7211 g. Form of Payment Check ling Address & Phone Me, & zip) To ad casting ovidence Lane Salem, NC 271	h. Purpose Advertising	Add Rederal b. Coordinated C c. Level Register Federal	County: County: County: County: County: County: County: County:	\$ \$ \$ <b>d.</b> C <b>e.</b> El \$	1044.72 j. Amount \$ 261.18 \$ emments ection Cycle Sum to Date
418 Nort Winstan- 336-72 Account Code A - 5C Payee Inform Full Name. Mai (include city, sta Truth Br 4405 Pro Winston- 336-7	th Marshall Street Salem, NC 2710 7-7211 g. Form of Payment Check ling Address & Phone met. & zip) road casting ovidence Lane Salem, NC 271 59-0363	h. Purpose Advertising	Add Ro b. Coordinated ( c. Level Register Federal State	County: Date (mm/dd/yy II 01 200 MOVE Committee Name ed (Specify) County: Municipality:	\$ \$ 4. C e. El \$ \$ \$	1044.72 j. Amount \$ 261.18 \$ emments ection Cycle Sum to Date 450.00
418 Nort Winstan- 336 - 72 Account Code A - 5C Payee Inform Full Name, Mai (include city, sta Truth Br 4405 Pro Winston- 336 - 7 Account Code	th Marshall Street Salem, NC 2710 7-7211 g. Form of Payment Check Mation ling Address & Phone Mer. & zip) coad casting ovidence Lane Salem, NC 271 59-0363 g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Advertising	Add Ro b. Coordinated ( c. Level Register Federal State	County: County: County: Municipality: County: County: County: County: Municipality: County:	\$ \$ 4. C e. El \$ \$ \$	1044.72 j. Amount \$ 261.18 \$ examents ection Cycle Sum to Date 4 50.00 j. Amount
418 Nort Winston- 336-72 Account Code A - SC Payee Inform Full Name, Mai (include city, sta Truth Br 4405 Pro Winston- 336-7 Account Code A-SC	th Marshall Street Salem, NC 2710 7-7211 <b>g. Form of Payment</b> Check Mation Ning Address & Phone Me, & zip) To ad casting ovidence Lane Salem, NC 271 59 - 0363 <b>g. Form of Payment</b> Check	h. Purpose Advertising	Add Ro b. Coordinated ( c. Level Register Federal State	County: County: County: Municipality: County: County: County: County: Municipality: County:	\$ \$ 4. C e. El \$	1044.72 j. Amount \$ 261.18 \$ entire Cycle Sum to Date 450.00 j. Amount \$ 450.00 \$
418 Nort Winston- 336 - 72 Account Code A - 5C Payee Inform Full Name, Mai (include city, sta Truth Br 4405 Pro Winston- 336 - 7 Account Code A - 5C	th Marshall Street Salem, NC 2710 7-7211 g. Form of Payment Check Mation ling Address & Phone Me, & zip) To ad casting ovidence Lane Salem, NC 2715 59-0363 g. Form of Payment Check	h. Purpose Advertising	Add Ro b. Coordinated ( c. Level Register Federal State	County: County: County: Municipality: County: County: County: County: Municipality: County:	\$ \$ 4. C e. El \$	1044.72 j. Amount \$ 261.18 \$ extion Cycle Sum to Date 4 50.00 j. Amount \$ 450.00
418 Nort Winstan- 336 - 72 Account Code A - SC Payee Inform Full Name, Mai (include city, sta Truth Br 4405 Pro Winstan- 336 - 7 Account Code A - SC Total only Total of A	th Marshall Street Salem, NC 2710 7-7211 <b>g. Form of Payment</b> Check Mation Ning Address & Phone Me, & zip) To ad casting ovidence Lane Salem, NC 271 59 - 0363 <b>g. Form of Payment</b> Check	h. Purpose Advertising ICG h. Purpose Advertising	Add Rederal State Add Red b. Coordinated ( c. Level Register Federal State	County: County: County: Municipality: County: County: County: County: Municipality: County:	\$ 4. C e. El \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1044.72 j. Amount \$ 261.18 \$ entire Cycle Sum to Date 450.00 j. Amount \$ 450.00 \$

CRO-1310

NC State Board of Elections

March 2003

#### **Disbursements**

				Amendment	
Pg	2	of	<u>2</u>	Yes	

No

1. Committee Full	I. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. ID Number						
Mac Weatherman City Council						43	06
3. Type of Dist	3. Type of Disbursement (Please use separate CRO-1310 forms for each type of Disbursement.)						
Operating Exp	enses 🗖 Contribu	tions to Candidates/Politi	cal Commi	ttees	Coordina	ted Pa	arty Expenditures
4. Payee Inform	nation		Add	🖸 Re	move		
a. Full Name, Mai	ling Address & Phone		b. Ceerd	insted C	ommittee Name	d. C	omments
(include city, sta	ite, & zip)						
Southern			ed (Specify)				
	erscreek Parkwa	4	E Fede		County:		
Winston-S	salem, NC 27127		State		Municipality:	e. E	lection Cycle Sum to Date
336-76	T			·			24.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose			i. Date (mm/dd/yyy	(Y)	j. Amount
A-SC	Draf+	Bank Service	. Charg	je.	10/31/2005		\$ 6.00
A-SC	Draf+	Bank Service			11/30/2005	•	\$6.00
4. Payee Inform	nation	<u> </u>	Add	🗖 Rei	move		
a. Full Name, Mail	ing Address & Phone		b. Ceerdi	nated Co	mmittee Name	d. C	ominentis
(include city, sta	te, & zip)					İ.	
	Community Bank erscreek Parkwa		c. Level I Fede		d (Specify) County:		
Winston- S	salem NC 2712	า้	L State	;	Municipality:	e. E	ection Cycle Sum to Date
	8-8500					\$	30.00
f, Account Code	g. Form of Payment	b. Purpose	• • • •		i. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y)	j. Amount
A-SC	Draft	Bank Service	Char	<u> </u>	12/30/200	5	\$ 6.00
							\$
4. Payee Inform	ation	٦	Add	Rer	nove		
a. Full Name, Maili	ng Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee Name			d. C	omments
(include city, stat	e, & zip)				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-	d (Specify)		
			Fede		County:		- Man Coula Seren de Date
			State		Municipality:	e. El	ection Cycle Sum to Date
		-				\$	
f, Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose			i. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y)	j. Amount
							\$
							\$
5. Total only	this Page					\$	18,00
6. Total of Al (This line goes in	. Total only this Page . Total of ALL CRO-1310 Pages (This line goes in line 14a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1166 if Operating Expenses) (This line goes in line 14b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1166 if Contrib to Candidates/Political Comm)					\$	1200.18
	line 14c of Detailed Summary	•					
				· =			Marsh 2002

CRO-1310

NC State Board of Elections

### **In-Kind Contributions**

			Amendment
Pg	of	1	🔲 Yes

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)			2. ID Number
Mac Weatherman City Council			4306
3. Contributor Information		nove	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Type of Contril	buter	c. Comments
(include city, state, & zip)	individual I		
Southern States	Candidate		
Police Benevolent Association, Inc.	Party		
1900 Brannon Road	PAC Referendum		d. Election Cycle Sum to Date
McDonough, GA 30253-4310	Other Receipt		
770-389-5391	Currie and	bollo	\$ 77.50
e. Description	l <u>,</u> ,	f. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y) g. Fair Market Amount
			8
Multicandidate ad in WS Journal		11/08/2005	• \$ 77.50
			\$
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>		S
3. Contributor Information	Add 🗖 Rer		
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Type of Contril	eter	c. Comments
(include city, state, & zip)	Individual		
	Party PAC		
	Referendum		d. Election Cycle Sum to Date
	Other Receipt		
			\$
e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y) g. Fair Market Amount
			\$
			\$
			\$
3. Contributor Information	Add 🗖 Rer	BOVE	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Type of Contril	puter	c. Comments
(include city, state, & zip)	. Individual		
	Candidate		
	Party		
	PAC Referendum		d. Election Cycle Sum to Date
	Other Receipt	1	
			\$
e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y) g. Fair Market Amount
			\$
			\$
<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>			S
4. Total only this Page		-	\$ 77.50
5. Total of ALL CRO-1510 Pages			\$ 77.50
(This line must be on line 17 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)			777. J.C. March 2002

CRO-1510

NC State Board of Elections

			Amendment	
Pg	of	<u> </u>	🔲 Yes	

Outsta	nding Loans		Pg of	Amendment Yes No
1. Committee	Full Name (and Fund if applicable)			2. ID Number
Mac We	atherman City Council			4306
3. Lender	Information	E Ad	d 🗖 Remove	
a. Full Name	, Mailing Address & Phone	b. J	ob Title/Profession	d. Comments
	y, state, & zip)	P	hesident 4 CEO	
Calvi	n McCoy Weatherman Belews Creek Rd.			e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
4306	Belews Creek Rd.	c. E	mployer's Name/Specific Field	
Wins	ton-Salem, NC 27101		· · · · · · · · ·	07/29/2005
		Sa	Feby Tech Consultants	f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
336	- 723- 7778			
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged		i. Original Loan Amount	j. Remaining Loan Balance
0 %			\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
k. Full Name	of Lending Institution			l. Loan Number
	N/A			N/A
3. Lender 1	nformation	🗖 Ad	d 🗖 Remove	
	Mailing Address & Phone	b. J	ob Title/Profession	d. Comments
(include cit	y, state, & zip)			
				e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
		c. E	mployer's Name/Specific Field	
				f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged		i. Original Loan Amount	j. Remaining Loan Balance
%			\$	\$
k. Fall Name	of Lending Institution		I	l. Loan Number
3 Lender I	nformation	Ad	d 🗖 Remove	
	Mailing Address & Phone		ob Title/Profession	d. Comments
	7, state, & zip)			
				e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
		c. E	mployer's Name/Specific Field	
				E E d D to (mm (ddfmm))
				f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged	<u> </u>	i. Original Loan Amount	j. Remaining Loan Balance
%			\$ :	\$
t. Full Name o	f Lending Institution			l. Loan Number
	· · · · ·			
4. Total o	nly this Page			\$ 100.00
	f ALL CRO-1430 Pages		<u> </u>	\$ 100.00
	ust be on line 21 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-			100.00
CRO-1430	NC	State Board of	Elections	March 2003

# Loan Proceeds Statement

The individual making a loan to the committee must provide the following information. Failure to provide all of the information requested could be a violation of campaign reporting disclosure laws.

•	Name of committee to receive loan: Mac Weatherman City Council
•	Person lending money to committee (Lender): Mac Weatherman
•	Date of loan to committee: 11 101 2005
•	Name of lending institution and account number (source): N/A
•	Amount of loan: \$ 200.00
•	Names of all parties responsible for payment of loan (guarantors): N/A
•	Period of Ioan: N/A
•	Rate of interest of loan: N/A
٠	Security pledged for loan: <u>N/A</u>

I, Mac Weatherman (Person lending money to committee)

\_, acknowledge that all of the information

provided is complete, true, and accurate. I further understand I may not forgive a loan that has an outstanding balance to any source.

Signature of Lender

Dorothy M. Davidson

Signature of Treasurer of Committee

This form must be submitted with the disclosure report for which the loan is initially disclosed.

Loan Proceeds Statement

June 2002

CRO-6100

# Loan Proceeds Statement

The individual making a loan to the committee must provide the following information. Failure to provide all of the information requested could be a violation of campaign reporting disclosure laws.

•	Name of committee to receive loan: Mac Weatherman City Council
•	Person lending money to committee (Lender): Mac Weatherman
•	Date of loan to committee: וו (וד למססה) Name of lending institution and account number (source): N/A
•	Amount of Ioan: <u>\$150.00</u> Names of all parties responsible for payment of Ioan (guarantors): N/A
•	Period of Ioan: <u>N/A</u> Rate of interest of Ioan: <u>N/A</u> Security pledged for Ioan: <u>N/A</u>

1, Mac Weatherman \_\_\_\_, acknowledge that all of the information (Person lending money to committee)

provided is complete, true, and accurate. I further understand I may not forgive a loan that has an outstanding balance to any source.

Signature of Lender

Dorothy M. Davidsm

Signature of Treasurer Committee

This form must be submitted with the disclosure report for which the loan is initially disclosed.

CRO-6100

Loan Proceeds Statement

June 2002